4-5
6-15
16-20
21

22

23

24
25-29
30-33

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES ’

DETAIL OF ENTRANCES AND SIDEROADS

DETECTOR LOOP DETAIL

SURVEY MARKER VAULT

SURVEY MARKERS TYPE 1& 2 (SPECIAL)

PAVEMENT MARKINGS DETAILS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
(RURAL & URBAN APPLICATIONS)

STANDARD NO,

000001-05
001006

442201-03
701011-02
701201-03
701301-03
701306-02

701311-03
701901-01
780001-02
781001-03

DESCRIPTION

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS 2 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY,
FOR SPEEDS 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATION - DAY ONLY
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

FILE -NAME =
ci\pu._work \PWIDOT\BOWERML\dD115116\d570!

USER NAME

= bowerml

DESIGNED - REVISED -

39-sht-index.dgn

DRAWN REVISED -

PLOT SCALE = 40,0000 '/ IN,

CHECKED REVISED -~

PLOT DATE

= 1/29/20\0

DATE - REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMEENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETSHIGHWAY STANDARDS 6406

F.AU.
RTE,

SECTION COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

iRS-3 MCLEAN

33

2

SCALE:

['SHEET No.  OF

CONTRACT NO. 70539

SHEETS | STA. TO STA.

[ILLINOIS|FED. AID PROJECT




