SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4-5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-15	EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
16-20	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
21	DETAIL OF ENTRANCES AND SIDEROADS
22	DETECTOR LOOP DETAIL
23	SURVEY MARKER VAULT
24	SURVEY MARKERS TYPE 1 & 2 (SPECIAL)
25-29	PAVEMENT MARKINGS DETAILS
30-33	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
	(RURAL & URBAN APPLICATIONS)

STANDARD NO.	DESCRIPTION
000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
442201-03 701011-02	CLASS C AND D PATCHES OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
701201-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS≥ 45 MPH
701301-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701306-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS 45 MPH
701311-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATION - DAY ONLY
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

FILE NAME =	USER NAME = bowerml	DESIGNED ~	REVISED ~
c:\pw_work\PWIDOT\BOWERML\d0115116\d570	39-sht-index.dgn	DRAWN -	REVISED -
	PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED -	REVISED -
	PLOT DATE = 1/29/2010	DATE -	REVISED -
			

STATE	0F	ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT	OF .	TRANSPORTATION

***************************************	INDEX OF OUFFTOWNORMAN OTTANDADO							F.A.U. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.		
INDEX OF SHEETSHIGHWAY STANDARDS							6406	1RS-3	MCLEAN	33	2			
											CONTRACT	NO. 7	0539	
CALE:	SHEET	NO.	QF .	SHEETS	STA.	T	0 \$1	Ά.		ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT				